
ID Start time Completion time Company Full Name Email Address Phone Number Purpose of joining this event.
1 12/3/24 14:11:30 12/3/24 14:13:40 ABC Company John Doe Jdoe@gmail.com TEST ONLY
2 12/5/24 9:51:08 12/5/24 9:51:58 Plant Construction  David Smith  Davids@plantco.com 415 518 1724 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
3 12/5/24 9:51:25 12/5/24 9:52:04 Pankow Builders David Banks dbanks@pankow.com (510) 421‐5977 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
4 12/5/24 9:55:02 12/5/24 9:55:42 Level 10 Construction Terese Salas Tsalas@level10gc.com 7147491157 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
5 12/5/24 9:57:25 12/5/24 9:58:11 Webcor Builders Joe Bell jbell@webcor.com 5102055303 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
6 12/5/24 9:57:43 12/5/24 9:58:20 Suffolk Construction Sven van der Sluis Sven@suffolk.com 415‐516‐6879 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
7 12/5/24 9:58:36 12/5/24 9:59:02 Suffolk Brad Denney bdenney@suffolk.com 6508235697 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
8 12/5/24 9:58:27 12/5/24 9:59:11 Suffolk Construction  Kristopher kyle Kkyle@suffolk.com 8083128905 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
9 12/5/24 9:59:00 12/5/24 9:59:19 Herrero Builders Will Spencer wspencer@herrero.com 4157309329 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
10 12/5/24 9:58:18 12/5/24 9:59:20 OEWD ‐ CityBuild  Lilli Morales Lilli.Morales@sfgov.org 4157014860 City Compliance;
11 12/5/24 9:58:34 12/5/24 9:59:33 Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc Athan Putnam Athan.Putnam@lathropconstruction.com 7077468000 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
12 12/5/24 9:58:34 12/5/24 9:59:37 Herrero Builders Chip Jordan Cjordan@herrero.com 4159050617 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
13 12/5/24 9:58:45 12/5/24 10:00:00 Suffolk Construction  Spencer Reiner Sreiner@suffolk.com 6502350361 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
14 12/5/24 9:57:14 12/5/24 10:00:11 OLSE Lucio Sanchez lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org (415(554‐4108 Adm. staff;
15 12/5/24 9:59:57 12/5/24 10:00:48 Clark Construction Mark Murillo Mark.murillo@ clarkconstruction.com 415‐934‐7714 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
16 12/5/24 10:00:32 12/5/24 10:01:25 The Dutra Group Mike Edde Medde@dutragroup.com 4152586876 Subcontractor ‐ Potential contracts under the successful CM/GC;
17 12/5/24 10:00:36 12/5/24 10:01:47 XL Construction Raymond Faulkner Rfaulkner@xlconstruction.com 9253165276 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
18 12/5/24 10:01:25 12/5/24 10:02:35 Construction Testing Services  Kyle Greenan kgreenan@cts‐1.com 9252605757 Special inspection under on call agreement with SFDPW;
19 12/5/24 9:59:54 12/5/24 10:03:07 Webcor Builders Maria Dolores Robles‐Mdolores.r@webcor.com +1 (510) 561‐9732 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
20 12/5/24 10:02:39 12/5/24 10:03:14 Swinerton Heidi Bilodeau Heidi.bilodeau@swinerton.com 415‐377‐3933 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
21 12/5/24 10:02:43 12/5/24 10:03:18 Clark Construction Jorge Delgadillo jorge.delgadillo@clarkconstruction.com 213‐248‐6807 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
22 12/5/24 10:02:46 12/5/24 10:03:57 Hensel Phelps  Aaren Solis asolis@henselphelps.com 925‐872‐3418 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
23 12/5/24 10:03:01 12/5/24 10:06:01 Herrero Builders Laurie Macdonald  lmacdonald@herrero.com 4154056726 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
24 12/5/24 10:05:39 12/5/24 10:06:59 Webcor  Max Swerdlick maxwell.swerdlick@webcor.com 510 220 1754 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
25 12/5/24 11:14:51 12/5/24 11:15:24 XL Construction Ferdinand Flores fflores@xlconstruction.com 9162180694 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
26 12/5/24 11:15:11 12/5/24 11:15:46 Webcor Jazlyn Carvajal jazlyn.carvajal@webcor.com 510‐219‐4962 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;
27 12/5/24 11:21:05 12/5/24 11:21:52 Swinerton Christina Pantera Cpantera@swinerton.com 415‐722‐3257 CM/GC ‐ Planning to submit Qualifications and Proposal;


